TE Krkonosska 70 MTB
2021-09-04 Janské Lazné

Gravel Trophy 70km jednotlivci
start ~ 10:11:00 | 2003 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 16

kategorie
MuZi 87
MuZi 88
MuZi 280
MuZi 89
Muzi 20
MuZi 91
Muzi 92
MuZi 93
Muzi 94
MuZi 95
Muzi 96
Muzi 97
MuZi 98
MuZzi 99
Muzi 292
Muzi 100
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
FRIEDRICH LUKAS
HAJEK JAN
JANOVEC JAKUB
KOZAK STANISLAV
KURE TOMAS
MUNZAR ZBYNEK
RUDIS PAVEL
SAJDL TOMAS
SAKSUN LUKAS
STEINER PETR
SVOBODA PAVEL
SVOBODA PAVEL
SINDLER RADEK
TRUHLAR JAN
VRBATA JIRi
ZiTKA JAKUB

2024-04-25 16:24:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HAVEX-AUTO - 1 MTB
AUTO LS.R.

GAST-PRO TEAM

ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
BIKO KOLEKTIV

H-H SMiCHOV

UNICREDIT ROAD CYCLING
POLABSKE REGE

CESKY RA] OUTDOOR
AUTO L.S.R.
VOKOLEK-CYCLINK-TEAM
VOKOLEK-CYCLINK-TEAM
TRUTNOV

HSK - CYCLING TEAM
NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI MTB
CESKY RA] OUTDOOR

start list

rocnik
1980
1985
1989
1972
1991
1982
1976
1980
1995
1985
1971
2003
1999
1977
1958
1972
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